-
----
- --
�-
--
- -
--
--

0600: L=600mm
0800: L=800mm
ema Process Automatlon Level Measurement SRP/SRT/SRE
Rotating Paddle Level Switches
Coupling
Order по
Extension shaft
Order по
Wire
Order по
rJ:.. -
Notice:
SS304
S4S0
SS304
L40150: L=150mm
L40350: L=350mm
L40550: L=550mm
L40750: L=750mm
L40950: L=950mm
L41150: L=1150mm
ss 304
W41500: L=1500mm
W42000: L=2000mm
W42500: L=2500mm
W43000: L=З000mm
SS316 Drawing
35
А
S6S0
�
А
SS316 Drawing
L60150: L=150mm
L60350: L=350mm
L
✓ L60550: L=550mm
L60750: L=750mm
L60950: L=950mm ФЗ.80
L61150: L=1150mm
12
Drawing
1. Modular extension type need to Ье used with coupling, extension shaft and paddle. Please confirm